
€8.50

€11.00

€9.50

€9.00

€8.50

€8.50

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€8.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€22.00

€22.00

€28.00

@BarPraiaDaRainha

GIN & TONIC

COCKTAIL’SSANGRIA

Open everyday

Sangria White 2L

Sangria Red 2L

Sangria Sparkling wine and wild berries 2L

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Beefeater 24

€8.00

€8.50

MOSCATEL TONIC
Moscatel Vila da Lage Douro

White Porto Tonic 

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol | Sparkling Wine | Orange | Soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka | Gin | Tequila | Rum | Orange Liqueur | Lime 

| Lemon |Coke Zero

MOJITO

Havana Club 3 | Mint | Sugar | Lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Blanco tequila | Cassis Noir de Bourgogne | Grenadine 

| Orange | Lime

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka | Abricot du Roussillon | Cranberry | Orange 

| Framboise de Ronce

DARK N 'STORMY

Havana Añejo Especial | Ginger Shrub | Lime

FROZEN PINA COLADA

Havana Añejo Especial  | Coconut Cream | Lime | 

Pineapple

CAIPIRINHA

Rhum Agricole from Madeira 50% | Sugar | Lime

MAI TAI

Havana Club Añejo Especial | Orange Curaçao | 

Orgeat | Lime

FROZEN FRUIT DAIQUIRIS

Choose from: Strawberry | Pineapple| Banana

FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS

Choose from: Strawberry | Spicy Mango | Passion Fruit



COFFEE
Espresso

Classic Latte | Cappuccino | Americano

Iced Latte

Vegetal Milk

Still Water

Sparkling/Still Water

Schweppes Tonic Water

Nestea | Sprite | Coca cola | Coke Zero

€2.50

€3.50

€3.50

+ €1.50

€2.50

€2.50

€2.50

€3.00

€9.50  €3.00

€5.00

 €11.50

 €9.50

 €11.50

 € 13.00

 € 13.50

 € 13.50

€5.50

€3.50

€4.00

JUICES

BEER

SALADS

PIZZAS

Açaí bowl

WINES OF PORTUGAL

Pineapple

Lemonade

Orange

VAT INCLUDED

3 Scoops of Açaí | Peanut Butter | Banana | 
Strawberry | Granola €8.50

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE
Chicken | Red Onion| Bacon| Honey 

Mustard Sauce |Cheese

GOURMET HAM & GRILLED CHEESE
Serrano Ham| Sheep Milk Cheese| Honey 

| Rosemary

Imperial Beer 0,3L

PINT Beer 0,5L

 €9.50

“Author wine" embodies the individual style of a 

winemaker, using the best vines of the winery. These 

wines are from Douro and Beira Interior, the highest 

wine region in Portugal. With limited bottling in 

order to preserve their unique quality. 

Coliseu Tinto Douro

Only By the Bottle  750ml €30.00

Herbal aromas, black fruit, red fruit, lots of spices, 

light vanilla, some balsamic and minerality.

WineMaker: Hugo Línton

Estoiro Rosé Old School

175ml €5.00 | 750ml €19.00

Very fruity and persistent taste. Reminiscent of what 

was best produced in Portugal in the 20th century.

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

Estoiro Vinhas Antigas White

175ml €5.00 | 750ml €19.00

With lime-lemon chromatic hints with a delicate and 

complex aroma citrus flowers and exotic fruits.

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

Estoiro Espumante Extra Reserva Brut Nature

175 ml €8.00 | 750ml €28.00

Aromatic complexity, baking notes, citrus, very 

delicate bubble, perfect acidity, enveloping and 

elegant body

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

TUNA PESTO GRILLED CHEESE

Sun Dried Tomato | Basil Pesto | Tuna | Red 

Onion| Cheese

TOASTED SANDWICHES

CHICKEN
Chicken Lettuce | Arugula | Cherry tomatoes 
| Mozzarella | Red Onion | Sweet Corn | 
Sesame seeds | Hard Boiled Egg | Honey 
Mustard Sauce 
  
TUNA FROM AZORES
Lettuce | Arugula | Cherry Tomatoes | Black 
Olives | Hard Boiled Egg | Red Onion | Sweet 
Corn | Sesame Seeds | Vinaigrette Sauce

MARGHERITA

PEPPERONI

MUSHROOMS WITH TRUFFLE


