SANGRIA —	
Sangria White 2L	€22.00
Sangria Red 2L	€22.00
Sangria Sparkling wine and wild berries 2L	€28.00
———— GIN _{et} tonic —	
Beefeater London Dry Gin	€8.50
Beefeater 24	€11.00
——— MOSCATEL TONIC —	
Moscatel Vila da Lage Douro	€8.00
White Porto Tonic	€8.50

APEROL SPRITZ	€9.50
Aperol Sparkling Wine Orange Soda	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	€9.00
Vodka Gin Tequila Rum Orange Liqueur L	ime
Lemon Coke Zero	
MOJITO	€8.50
Havana Club 3 Mint Sugar Lime	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	€8.50
Blanco tequila Cassis Noir de Bourgogne Grenad	dine
Orange Lime	
SEX ON THE BEACH	€9.00
Vodka Abricot du Roussillon Cranberry Oran	ge
Framboise de Ronce	
DARK N 'STORMY	€9.00
Havana Añejo Especial Ginger Shrub Lime	
FROZEN PINA COLADA	€9.00
Havana Añejo Especial Coconut Cream Lime	
Pineapple	
CAIPIRINHA	€8.00
Rhum Agricole from Madeira 50% Sugar Lime	
MAI TAI	€9.00
Havana Club Añejo Especial Orange Curaçao	
Orgeat Lime	
FROZEN FRUIT DAIQUIRIS	€9.00
Choose from: Strawberry Pineapple Banana	
FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS	€9.00
Choose from: Strawberry Spicy Mango Passion Fr	ruit

COCKTAIL'S





	COFFEE ——	
Espresso		€2.50
Classic Latte	Cappuccino Americano	€3.50
Iced Latte		€3.50
Vegetal Milk		+ €1.50
Still Water		€2.50
Sparkling/Still	Water	€2.50
Schweppes Tonic	Water	€2.50
Nestea Sprite	Coca cola Coke Zero	€3.00

IUICES

€5.50

€3.50

€4.00

€9.50

€9.50

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA	€ 13.00
PEPPERONI	€ 13.50

MUSHROOMS	WITH	TRUFFLE	€	13.	5

WINES OF PORTUGAL

"Author wine" embodies the individual style of a winemaker, using the best vines of the winery. These wines are from Douro and Beira Interior, the highest wine region in Portugal. With limited bottling in order to preserve their unique quality.

Coliseu Tinto Douro

Only By the Bottle 750ml €30.00

Herbal aromas, black fruit, red fruit, lots of spices, light vanilla, some balsamic and minerality.

WineMaker: Hugo Linton

SALADS

€11.50 CHICKEN

Chicken Lettuce | Arugula | Cherry tomatoes | Mozzarella | Red Onion | Sweet Corn | Sesame seeds | Hard Boiled Egg | Honey Mustard Sauce

Lettuce | Arugula | Cherry Tomatoes | Black

Olives | Hard Boiled Egg | Red Onion | Sweet

Corn | Sesame Seeds | Vinaigrette Sauce

Estoiro Rosé Old School

175ml €5.00 | 750ml €19.00

Very fruity and persistent taste. Reminiscent of what was best produced in Portugal in the 20th century.

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

Açaí bowl

3 Scoops of Açaí | Peanut Butter | Banana | Strawberry | Granola €8.50

BEER

TUNA FROM AZORES

Imperial Beer 0,3L PINT Beer 0,5L

Estoiro Vinhas Antigas White 175ml €5.00 | 750ml €19.00

With lime-lemon chromatic hints with a delicate and complex aroma citrus flowers and exotic fruits.

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

TUNA PESTO GRILLED CHEESE

Sun Dried Tomato | Basil Pesto | Tuna | Red

Onion| Cheese

Pineapple

Lemonade

Orange

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE €9.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Chicken | Red Onion | Bacon | Honey

Mustard Sauce | Cheese

GOURMET HAM & GRILLED CHEESE

Serrano Ham | Sheep Milk Cheese | Honey | Rosemary

€11.50

€3.00

€5.00

Estoiro Espumante Extra Reserva Brut Nature

175 ml €8.00 | 750ml €28.00

Aromatic complexity, baking notes, citrus, very delicate bubble, perfect acidity, enveloping and elegant body

WineMaker: Miguel Dias

